Output Input
Voltage Current Power 10 - 30 V 20 - 60 V 50 - 150 V 90 - 270 V Connection
12 V 2.67 A 32 W PM50A15-15 Parallel
12 V 3.34 A 40 W PM50B15-15 PM50C15-15 PM50D15-15 Parallel
15 V 2.67 A 40 W PM50A15-15 Parallel
15 V 3.34 A 50 W PM50B15-15 PM50C15-15 PM50D15-15 Parallel
18 V 2.60 A 47 W PM50A18-18 Parallel
18 V 3.20 A 57 W PM50B18-18 Parallel
18 V 2.78 A 50 W PM50C18-18 Parallel
24 V 1.34 A 32 W PM50A15-15 Series
24 V 1.67 A 40 W PM50B15-15 PM50C15-15 PM50D15-15 Series
28 V 1.34 A 37 W PM50A15-15 Series
28 V 1.67 A 47 W PM50B15-15 PM50C15-15 PM50D15-15 Series
36 V 1.30 A 47 W PM50A18-18 Series
36 V 1.60 A 57 W PM50B18-18 Series
36 V 1.39 A 50 W PM50C18-18 Series
60 V 0.67 A 40 W PM50A60-60 Parallel
60 V 0.84 A 50 W PM50B60-60 PM50C60-60 PM50D60-60 Parallel
110 V 0.34 A 37 W PM50A60-60 Series
110 V 0.42 A 46 W PM50B60-60 PM50C60-60 PM50D60-60 Series
 PM50-series 32 to 50 W with 1 & 2 outputs
Input / Output